11
Introduction:
It is made of ABS material, with elegant external apprearance and �rm performance. Cover
and bottom are combined by metal screws.
Technical speci�cations:
· Standard: IEC60529 IEC60670
· Approval: CE, RoHS, HF test and IK test, IS09001
· Protection degree: IP65/IP55
· Materials: ABS
· Ambient temperature(°C): -5~+ 40
· Storage temperature(°C): 40-+75 max.95%, humidity
Models:
WATERPROOF JUNCTION BOX
LWBA&LWBT
         Dimensions Holes
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Qty./Size mm
      LWBA5050 50 50 50 4/28
      LWBA8050 80     80 50 4/28
      LWBA858550 85 85 50 7/28
      LWBA10010070         100 100 70 7/28
      LWBA15011070 110 150 70 10/28
      LWBA15015070         150 150 70 7/28
      LWBA20010070         100 200 70 8/28
      LWBA20015580         155 200 80 10/36
      LWBA20020080         200 200 80 12/36
      LWBA25520080          200 255 80 12/36
      LWBA300250120          250 300 120 12/36
      LWBA400350120          350 400 120 16/36
     Model
  Junction Box Without Plug
12
WATERPROOF JUNCTION BOX
LWBA&LWBT
         Dimensions Holes
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Qty./Size mm
    LWBT5050 50   50 50 4/28
    LWBT8050 80 80 50 4/28
    LWBT858550 85 85 50 7/28
    LWBT10010070          100 100 70 7/28
    LWBT15011070              110 150 70 10/28
    LWBT15015070          150 150 70 7/28
    LWBT20010070          100 200 70 8/28
    LWBT20015580          155 200 80 10/36
    LWBT20020080          200 200 80 12/36
    LWBT25520080          200 255 80 12/36
    LWBT300250120          250 300 120 12/36
    LWBT400350120          350 400 120 16/36
     Model
  Junction Box With Plug